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87
51
173

147
278
161
305
44
223

126
408
149
344
137
199
303
150
222
378
57
363
176
153
140
381
324
334
45
180
148
56
202
85
155
319
146
224
164
192

197
335
198
221
135
380
230
129
184
306
103
214
145
190
86
336
99
100
290
102

DANIEL VELOSO
BERNARDO SANTOS
JARTHUR RODRIGUES

Atleta
GUSTAVO ALMEIDA
MATHEUS BATISTA
ISAAC GONZAGA

PEDRO HENRIQUE GONCALVES PEREIRA

ARTHUR GONCALVES NUNES
LUCAS RAMOS

Atleta

EUCLES GONCALVES
MATHEUS FIRME

GUSTAVO FERNANDES
SEBASTIAO JUNIO

GABRIEL LOPES

JULIO FERREIRA

PAULO VITOR CARDOSO FERREIRA
GUSTAVO MARQUES

LUCAS PIRES

VICTOR SANTOS

BRUNO HENRIQUE

THIAGO COLEN

JOAO ANDERSON
HENRIQUE CAITANO REIS DE JESUS
GEVERSON CHAGAS
WESLEY VIEIRA

ROBERT FERRAZ SANTOS
SAMUEL FERREIRA

ARTHUR SILVA

JOAO VITOR AMARAL ALMEIDA
GUSTAVO BASTOS

BRUNO GONCALVES SOARES
JUNIOR EVANGELISTA
DANIEL BARBOSA

IAGO FERNANDES

RENAN SILVA CRUZ
GLEICIOMAR TEIXEIRA
LUCIANO LOPES

IURI FELICIO COSTA

JOSUE PEREIRA AMARAL
ABNER VIRGILIO

Atleta

JULIANO NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
SAMUEL OLIVEIRA SOARES
JULIMAR GONCALVES VIEIRA
LUCAS GUIMARAES
HENRIQUE PAULO AFONSO
WALISSON PINHEIRO

MAGNO FERRAZ SANTOS
EVERTON GUEDES

JORGE FERNANDO

PEDRO PAULO PAZ DE OLIVEIRA
DOGLAS NUNES

LEANDRO LEMES

GIOVANNE FRANCO

JOSIMAR PETZOLD

DANIEL GONCALVES NUNES
SAMUEL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO CESAR CESAR

DIOGO ARAUJO

NALDO MAIA

DJEISSON SOUZA

CORRIDA DA FE - FREI GASPAR

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.com.br

FAIXA ETARIA - 5K MASC
INVALIDO - MASCULINO DE 00 ATE 15 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

M 14 MO0015 S
M 15 MO0015 S
M 12 MO0015 S

SUB 20 - MASCULINO DE 16 ATE 19 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 18 M1619 S . .

M 16 M1619 S

M 17 M1619 S

M 19 M1619 S

M 16 M1619 N

M 18 M1619 S

SUB 30 - MASCULINO DE 20 ATE 29 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 20 M2029 S
M 23 M2029 S
M 21 M2029 S
M 24 M2029 S
M 25 M2029 S
M 20 M2029 S
M 29 M2029 S
M 20 M2029 S
M 29 M2029 S
M 23 M2029 S
M 20 M2029 S
M 23 M2029 S
M 24 M2029 S
M 24 M2029 S
M 26 M2029 S
M 24 M2029 S
M 28 M2029 S
M 27 M2029 S
M 25 M2029 S
M 26 M2029 S
M 28 M2029 S
M 26 M2029 S
M 22 M2029 S
M 21 M2029 S
M 29 M2029 S
M 24 M2029 S
M 26 M2029 S
M 27 M2029 S
M 26 M2029 S
M 20 M2029 S
M 23 M2029 S . .

SUB 40 - MASCULINO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 35 M3039 S . .
M 31 M3039 S
M 33 M3039 S
M 36 M3039 S
M 34 M3039 S
M 34 M3039 S
M 38 M3039 S
M 31 M3039 S
M 36 M3039 S
M 31 M3039 S
M 34 M3039 S
M 37 M3039 S
M 32 M3039 S
M 38 M3039 S
M 39 M3039 S
M 32 M3039 S
M 38 M3039 S
M 39 M3039 S
M 36 M3039 S
M 33 M3039 S

Bruto
00:22:31
00:24:17
00:28:49

Bruto
00:19:29
00:20:04
00:20:51
00:24:31
00:25:10
00:30:56

Bruto
00:18:58
00:19:49
00:20:20
00:20:57
00:23:10
00:23:22
00:23:27
00:23:32
00:23:39
00:23:53
00:24:32
00:24:41
00:24:50
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:44
00:26:35
00:27:26
00:28:27
00:28:57
00:29:26
00:29:26
00:29:46
00:30:37
00:31:31
00:32:15
00:32:15
00:32:27
00:33:00
00:34:50
00:39:51

Bruto
00:18:26
00:19:09
00:19:10
00:19:16
00:19:30
00:19:50
00:20:10
00:20:42
00:23:00
00:23:04
00:23:24
00:23:33
00:23:38
00:24:32
00:24:50
00:26:07
00:26:38
00:27:38
00:28:06
00:30:44

Liquido
00:22:31
00:24:17
00:28:49

Liquido
00:19:29
00:20:04
00:20:51
00:24:31
00:25:10
00:30:56

Liquido
00:18:58
00:19:49
00:20:20
00:20:57
00:23:10
00:23:22
00:23:27
00:23:32
00:23:39
00:23:53
00:24:32
00:24:41
00:24:50
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:44
00:26:35
00:27:26
00:28:27
00:28:57
00:29:26
00:29:26
00:29:46
00:30:37
00:31:31
00:32:15
00:32:15
00:32:27
00:33:00
00:34:50
00:39:51

Liquido
00:18:26
00:19:09
00:19:10
00:19:16
00:19:30
00:19:50
00:20:10
00:20:42
00:23:00
00:23:04
00:23:24
00:23:33
00:23:38
00:24:32
00:24:50
00:26:07
00:26:38
00:27:38
00:28:06
00:30:44
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1

203
154
81
398
156
174
105
208
133
396

311
327
307
297
10
400
142
66
143
90
364
178
326
209
382
109

365
384
187
188
366
410
58
268

185

34
17

106

KAMYLLO SILVA MATOS
IAGO ANDREY

CLEYTON APARECIDO
CHRISTIAN ARRUDA
IDALECIO MARCOS

JEFFERSON SAMUEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

DOUGLAS HIBNER
KELVIO DO CARMO SILVA
FELIPPE EVANS

EDGAR LUCAS

Atleta

RAFAEL BRAZ

RONIEL ALVES NEVES

PEDRO PEREIRA DUTRA
NEVTON CANGUSSU
AGNALDO MARQUES BORGES
ZECA CORREDOR

GILDAZIO TEXEIRA ESPINDOLA
CARLOS VIEIRA RIOS

GILMAR FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
DANILO SALES

THIAGO RODRIGUES PEREIRA
JOAO DO CARMO DOS SANTOS
RONALD DIAS

KLEBER CARVALHO

WILLIAN SANTOS

EDSON ALVES

Atleta

VALDIN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
WIROSINO GONCALVES

JOSE RONEI SOUZA

JOSE RUBENS ESTEVES DUARTE
VALDIR TELES MATOS

MARIO GERALDO SOUZA
ADELMO GOMES

MARILTON NASCIMENTO
ADELSON DUQUE DA SILVA
JOSE CARLOS X. DE VASCONCELOS
ANDERSON FERNANDES
ALUYSIO PASSOS

Atleta
EDER SAID DAU DAU

SUB 50 - MASCULINO D
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

SUB 60 - MASCULINO D

M 30 M3039 S
M 32 M3039 S
M 34 M3039 S
M 30 M3039 S
M 34 M3039 S
M 39 M3039 S
M 37 M3039 S
M 33 M3039 S
M 32 M3039 S
M 35 M3039 S .

M 40 M4049 S
M 41 M4049 S
M 42 M4049 S
M 46 M4049 S
M 49 M4049 S
M 41 M4049 S
M 44  M4049 S
M 44  M4049 S
M 48 M4049 S
M 43  M4049 S
M 41 M4049 S
M 40 M4049 S
M 43  M4049 S
M 41 M4049 S
M 41 M4049 S
M 49 M4049 S .

M 63 M6099 S

E 40 ATE 49 ANOS

Equipe

E 50 ATE 59 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 52 M5059 S . .
M 52 M5059 S
M 53 M5059 S
M 54 M5059 S
M 56 M5059 S
M 59 M5059 S
M 57 M5059 S
M 57 M5059 S
M 53 M5059 S
M 55 M5059 S
M 51 M5059 S
M 59 M5059 S . .
OVER 60 - MASCULINO DE 60 ATE 99 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

00:31:05
00:31:41
00:32:32
00:32:38
00:33:14
00:33:14
00:33:16
00:34:19
00:37:58
00:58:13

Bruto
00:18:28
00:19:49
00:20:21
00:20:47
00:21:18
00:22:04
00:23:00
00:23:06
00:24:06
00:24:44
00:25:38
00:25:56
00:26:04
00:27:25
00:31:15
00:43:18

Bruto
00:17:59
00:18:14
00:18:55
00:20:02
00:20:53
00:21:35
00:22:59
00:23:04
00:23:38
00:25:52
00:27:22
00:31:36

Bruto
00:20:35

00:31:05
00:31:41
00:32:32
00:32:38
00:33:14
00:33:14
00:33:16
00:34:19
00:37:58
00:58:13

Liquido
00:18:28
00:19:49
00:20:21
00:20:47
00:21:18
00:22:04
00:23:00
00:23:06
00:24:06
00:24:44
00:25:38
00:25:56
00:26:04
00:27:25
00:31:15
00:43:18

Liquido
00:17:59
00:18:14
00:18:55
00:20:02
00:20:53
00:21:35
00:22:59
00:23:04
00:23:38
00:25:52
00:27:22
00:31:36

Liquido

00:20:35
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